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RESULTATLISTE
Hvalsø 50m 2012

 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab BK1

1 58160 Victor Straus 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 199/10    200/12    399/22 G
2 75089 Marcus G. Poulsen 12­073 Ballerup Skf. 200/13    199/15    399/28 S
3 99036 Nicklas Rytter Eliasen 12­032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 199/08    196/09    395/17 B
4 76771 Joachim Espersen 12­073 Ballerup Skf. 194/05    196/10    390/15
5 97864 Mathias Stigaard 12­032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 190/06    196/08    386/14
6 98762 Cecilie Marie Patshe 12­004 Stenløse Skf. 187/05    196/11    383/16
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab BK2

1 104923 Nikolaj Esbensen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 194/07    198/06    392/13 G
2 99942 Nicolai R. Jacobsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 195/08    195/07    390/15 S
3 94206 Matias B. Larsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 190/04    194/05    384/09 B
4 97862 Nicolas Sørensen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 192/05    191/05    383/10
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab BK3

1 105309 William Beierholm 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 196/08    198/05    394/13 G
2 99943 Natasja R. Jacobsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 192/06    199/09    391/15 S
3 102545 Morten Falck 12­032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 191/07    195/06    386/13 B
4 106434 Rasmus Petersen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 188/02    191/03    379/05
5 M0001 Hjalte K Thomsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 173/00    191/03    364/03
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab J1

1 86956 Frederik Bagger 12­021 Greve Skf. 198/09    199/08    397/17 G
2 84531 Jesper Hansen 12­073 Ballerup Skf. 199/10    196/07    395/17 S
3 93371 Morten Bjerre Larsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 194/06    197/08    391/14 B
4 82311 Joakim Dahl­Nielsen 12­073 Ballerup Skf. 190/03    190/03    380/06
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab J2

1 60345 Casper Christensen 12­032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/12    194/07    391/19 G
2 100236 Frederik Flensborg 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 193/05    194/04    387/09 S
3 90073 Martin Andersen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 193/06    193/07    386/13 B
4 98761 Rasmus Neerup­Jensen 12­004 Stenløse Skf. 183/01    182/05    365/06
5 100111 Asger Munch 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 180/02    182/02    362/04
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab UNG

1 57425 Dennis Frederiksen 10­037 Tuse Skytteforening 194/10    194/11    388/21 P
2 75149 Maja Groot 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 190/05    178/03    368/08
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Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab 1
1 62299 Karin Iversen 10­033 Svinninge Skytteforening 196/07    197/11    393/18 P
2 60081 Søren Madsen 10­033 Svinninge Skytteforening 193/10    196/10    389/20
3 60136 Lisbeth Iversen 10­033 Svinninge Skytteforening 195/07    194/10    389/17
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab 2

1 95000 Jon Luckmann Hansen 12­021 Greve Skf. 187/06    196/08    383/14 P
2 60330 Henning Sørensen 12­002 Gundsølille SG&I 189/06    193/03    382/09
3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 193/04    189/06    382/10
4 61612 Poul Lamhauge 12­002 Gundsølille SG&I 192/03    188/07    380/10
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab 3

1 60854 Helle Østergaard Mark 12­002 Gundsølille SG&I 189/06    191/08    380/14 P
2 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 12­002 Gundsølille SG&I 182/07    183/09    365/16
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab V1

1 68845 Kaj Hansen 12­021 Greve Skf. 197/08    200/12    397/20 P
2 57419 Lars Lund 10­037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/08    200/08    397/16
3 69409 Leif Bay 12­018 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 192/07    196/08    388/15
4 69235 Flemming Vennike 12­021 Greve Skf. 193/06    190/06    383/12
5 59402 Torben Kaalund­Ram 10­074 Gimlinge SG&I 192/04    190/04    382/08
6 69521 Tage Andersen 12­021 Greve Skf. 190/06    183/01    373/07
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab V2

1 68747 Tove Rasmussen 12­021 Greve Skf. 193/06    196/06    389/12 P
2 69502 Birger Remsted 12­018 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 186/03    179/01    365/04
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab ÅK1

1 69703 Bent Kruse 12­073 Ballerup Skf. 200/09    199/10    399/19 P
2 81415 Stefan Dahl­Nielsen 12­073 Ballerup Skf. 200/10    199/09    399/19 P
3 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 10­037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/10    200/10    398/20
4 58213 Anne Sørensen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 196/07    199/08    395/15
5 58163 Susanne Jørgensen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 198/07    195/07    393/14
6 87993 Bente Hansen 12­027 Osted/Lejre Skf. 194/08    198/12    392/20
7 69376 Morten Remsted 12­018 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 196/06    196/07    392/13
8 60372 Mette Andersen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 191/05    191/02    382/07
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Mesterskab ÅK2

1 106275 Marianne Munch 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 194/02    191/03    385/05 P
2 95283 Laila B. Larsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 192/04    184/03    376/07
3 104195 Helle R. Jacobsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 179/02    184/01    363/03
4 105670 Bent Jacobsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 173/02    161/02    334/04
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Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse BK1
1 75089 Marcus G. Poulsen 12­073 Ballerup Skf. 200/13 P
2 58160 Victor Straus 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 199/10 P
3 99036 Nicklas Rytter Eliasen 12­032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 199/08 P
4 93363 Christian Jensen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 197/08
5 76771 Joachim Espersen 12­073 Ballerup Skf. 194/05
6 97864 Mathias Stigaard 12­032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 190/06
7 98762 Cecilie Marie Patshe 12­004 Stenløse Skf. 187/05
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse BK2

1 99942 Nicolai R. Jacobsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 195/08 P
2 104923 Nikolaj Esbensen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 194/07
3 97862 Nicolas Sørensen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 192/05
4 94206 Matias B. Larsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 190/04
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse BK3

1 105309 William Beierholm 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 196/08 P
2 99943 Natasja R. Jacobsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 192/06 P
3 102545 Morten Falck 12­032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 191/07
4 106434 Rasmus Petersen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 188/02
5 M0001 Hjalte K Thomsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 173/00
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse J1

1 84531 Jesper Hansen 12­073 Ballerup Skf. 199/10 P
2 86956 Frederik Bagger 12­021 Greve Skf. 198/09
3 93371 Morten Bjerre Larsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 194/06
4 82311 Joakim Dahl­Nielsen 12­073 Ballerup Skf. 190/03
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse J2

1 60345 Casper Christensen 12­032 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/12 P
2 90073 Martin Andersen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 193/06 P
3 100236 Frederik Flensborg 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 193/05
3 90168 Joshua Ersgaard 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 193/05
5 98761 Rasmus Neerup­Jensen 12­004 Stenløse Skf. 183/01
6 100111 Asger Munch 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 180/02
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse UNG

1 57425 Dennis Frederiksen 10­037 Tuse Skytteforening 194/10 P
2 75149 Maja Groot 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 190/05
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse 1

1 62299 Karin Iversen 10­033 Svinninge Skytteforening 196/07 P
2 60136 Lisbeth Iversen 10­033 Svinninge Skytteforening 195/07
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3 60081 Søren Madsen 10­033 Svinninge Skytteforening 193/10
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse 2

1 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 193/04 P
2 61612 Poul Lamhauge 12­002 Gundsølille SG&I 192/03
3 60330 Henning Sørensen 12­002 Gundsølille SG&I 189/06
4 95000 Jon Luckmann Hansen 12­021 Greve Skf. 187/06
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse 3

1 60854 Helle Østergaard Mark 12­002 Gundsølille SG&I 189/06 P
2 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 12­002 Gundsølille SG&I 182/07
3 58183 Mogens Dalsgaard 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 177/04
4 58194 Lau Høeg Pedersen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 162/00
5 58185 Michael Groot 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 154/02
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse V1

1 57419 Lars Lund 10­037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/08 P
1 68845 Kaj Hansen 12­021 Greve Skf. 197/08 P
3 69235 Flemming Vennike 12­021 Greve Skf. 193/06
4 69409 Leif Bay 12­018 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 192/07
5 59402 Torben Kaalund­Ram 10­074 Gimlinge SG&I 192/04
6 69521 Tage Andersen 12­021 Greve Skf. 190/06
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse V2

1 68747 Tove Rasmussen 12­021 Greve Skf. 193/06 P
2 58230 Hans Rubi Klausen 12­027 Osted/Lejre Skf. 191/06
3 58195 Kurt Johnsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 187/03
4 69502 Birger Remsted 12­018 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 186/03
5 105782 Keld Eriksen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 160/00
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse ÅK1

1 81415 Stefan Dahl­Nielsen 12­073 Ballerup Skf. 200/10 P
2 69703 Bent Kruse 12­073 Ballerup Skf. 200/09 P
3 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 10­037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/10
4 58163 Susanne Jørgensen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 198/07
5 58213 Anne Sørensen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 196/07
6 69376 Morten Remsted 12­018 Fløng­Hedehusene Skf. 196/06
7 87993 Bente Hansen 12­027 Osted/Lejre Skf. 194/08
8 69524 Sanne Kjær 12­002 Gundsølille SG&I 193/06
9 60372 Mette Andersen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 191/05
 
 
Gevær, 50m. ­ Klasse ÅK2

1 73992 Nanna Groot 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 195/05 P
2 106275 Marianne Munch 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 194/02 P
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3 95283 Laila B. Larsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 192/04
4 60400 Gitte Kjep Andersen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 191/06
5 58174 Peter Witthøft 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 189/03
6 104195 Helle R. Jacobsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 179/02
7 105670 Bent Jacobsen 12­033 Hvalsø Skf. 173/02
 


